Electromotive Systems
SBP
Pendant Pushbutton Stations
SBP Pendant Pus
Control in the Palm of Your HandControl in the Palm of Your Hand
2
B
ut

n
Standard Pendant Stations
Catalog
Number
8
B
ut
to
n
8-Button–6 Single-Speed with On/Off SBPN-8-WB
8-Button–6 Two-Speed with On/Off SBPN-8-WBS
8-Button–6 Three-Speed with On/Off SBPN-8-WBT
8-Button–All Single-Speed SBPN-8-WA
8-Button–All Two-Speed SBPN-8-WS
8-Button–All Three-Speed SBPN-8-WT
10-Button–8 Single-Speed with On/Off SBP-10-WB
10-Button–8 Two-Speed with On/Off SBP-10-WBS
10-Button–8 Three-Speed with On/Off SBP-10-WBT
10-Button–All Single-Speed SBP-10-WA
10-Button–All Two-Speed SBP-10-WS
10-Button–All Three-Speed SBP-10-WT
12-Button–10 Single-Speed with On/Off SBP-12-WB
12-Button–10 Two-Speed with On/Off SBP-12-WBS
12-Button–10 Three-Speed with On/off SBP-12-WBT
12-Button–All Single-Speed SBP-12-WA
12-Button–All Two-Speed SBP-12-WS
12-Button–All Three-Speed SBP-12-WT
10
 B
ut
to

Catalog
Number
Single-Speed 2-Button Switch–(N.O./N.O.) SBPU-A2
Single-Speed 2-Button Switch–(N.O./N.C. per button) SBPU-AB2
Single-Speed 2-Button Switch–
(2 N.O. Contacts per Button) SBPU-D2
Two-Speed 2-Button Switch SBPU-S
Three-Speed 2-Button Switch SBPU-T
Momentary On/Off 2-Button Swtich SBPU-B
Maintained On/Off 2-Button Switch–(N.O./N.O.) SBPU-H2
Maintained On/Off 2-Button Switch–(N.O./N.C.) SBPU-H3
Accessories for Upper Left
Knock-Out Hole Only
Catalog
Number
120 Volt Red Pilot Light SBPU-PL-120R
120 Volt Green Pilot Light SBPU-PL-G
120 Volt White Pilot Light SBPU-PL-W
120 Volt Yellow Pilot Light SBPU-PL-Y
Momentary Button for Horn SBPU-BZS

Blank to Cover Button Hole SBPU-BLNK
2 Position Selector Switch SBPU-L2
3 Position Selector Switch N.C. in Center SBPU-L3
3 Position Selector Switch N.O. in Cetner SBPU-L3B
Momentary Single Button Switch for Horn SBPU-ABZS
Key Switch–Key Removable in off Position SBPU-KS2
4 Position Selector Switch–Key removable in
4th position SBPU-KS4
Enclosure Cases
Catalog
Number
2-Button Enclosure SBP-E2
4-Button Enclosure SBP-E4
6-Button Enclosure SBPN-E6
8-Button Enclosure SBPN-E8
10-Button Enclosure SBP-E10
12-Button Enclosure SBP-E12
Button Cover–Black WC-LB
Button Cover–Black-High Ambient WC-BF
Button Cover–Black-Low Ambient WC-BS
Button Cover–Red WC-R